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SUNSHINE Boosters Guaranteed Analysis (3 pages)

Grade: 2,5-0-0

Total Nitrogen (N), %
Nitrate Nitrogen, %

Water Soluble Nitrogen, %

Calcium (Ca), %
Water Soluble Calcium (Ca), %

Chlorine (Cl), %
Water Soluble Chlorine (Cl), %

Derived From: Calcium Nitrate, Calcium Chloride

CONSTANTA

Magnesium as (Mg), %

Water Soluble Magnesium (Mg)
Chelated Magnesium (Mg)

Sulfur as (S), %
Combined Sulfur (S)

Iron as (Fe), %
Soluble Iron (Fe)
Chelated Iron (Fe)

Manganese as (Mn), %
Soluble Manganese (Mn)
Chelated Manganese (Mn)

Boron as (B), %
Soluble Boron (B)

Zinc as (Zn), %
Soluble Zinc (Zn)
Chelated Zinc (Zn)

Copper as (Cu), %
Soluble Copper (Cu)
Chelated Copper (Cu)

Molybdenum as (Mo), %
Soluble Molybdenum (Mo)

Cobalt as (Co), %
Soluble Cobalt (Co)
Chelated Cobalt (Co)

Derived From: Magnesium Glycinate, Iron Glycinate, Manganese Glycinate, Boric Acid,
Zinc Glycinate, Copper Glycinate, Ammonium Molybdate, Cobalt Glycinate

wt%
2.6%
2.6%
2.6%

3.1%
3.1%

1.2%
1.2%

wt%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%

0.15%
0.15%

0.14%
0.14%
0.14%

0.04%
0.04%
0.04%

0.03%
0.03%

0.01%
0.01%
0.01%

0.003%
0.003%
0.003%

0.002%
0.002%

0.0002%
0.0002%
0.0002%

ppm
285
285

285

1482
1482

1425
1425
1425

361
361
361

261
261

82
82
82

29
29
29

19
19



Total Nitrogen (N), %
Nitrate Nitrogen, %
Water Soluble Nitrogen, %

Available Phosphate as (P205), %
Soluble Potassium as (K20), %

Sulfur as (S), %
Combined Sulfur (S)

Magnesium as (Mg), %
Water Soluble Magnesium (Mg)

Sodium as (Na), %
Water Soluble Sodium (Na)

Derived From: Potassium Nitrate, Potassium Sulfate, Potassium Phosphate,
Sodium Phosphate, Magnesium Nitrate, Magnesium Sulfate

ROBUSTA (VEGETATIVE)

Total Nitrogen (N), %
Nitrate Nitrogen, %
Water Soluble Nitrogen, %

Available Phosphate as (P205), %
Soluble Potassium as (K20), %

Sulfur as (S), %
Combined Sulfur (S)

Magnesium as (Mg), %
Water Soluble Magnesium (Mg)

Sodium as (Na), %
Water Soluble Sodium (Na)

Derived From: Potassium Nitrate, Potassium Sulfate, Potassium Phosphate,
Sodium Phosphate, Magnesium Nitrate, Magnesium Sulfate

TOTALFEED (TRANSITION)
Total Nitrogen (N), %
Nitrate Nitrogen, %

Water Soluble Nitrogen, %

Available Phosphate as (P205), %
Soluble Potassium as (K20), %

Sulfur as (S), %
Combined Sulfur (S)

Magnesium as (Mg), %
Water Soluble Magnesium (Mg)

Sodium as (Na), %
Water Soluble Sodium (Na)

Derived From: Potassium Nitrate, Potassium Sulfate, Potassium Phosphate,
Sodium Phosphate, Magnesium Nitrate, Magnesium Sulfate

wt%
0.03%
0.03%
0.03%

0.34%
0.37%

0.14%
0.14%

0.07%
0.07%

0.09%
0.09%

wt%
0.33%
0.33%
0.33%

0.61%
1.06%

0.40%
0.40%

0.37%
0.37%

0.15%
0.15%

wt%
0.52%
0.52%
0.52%

1.52%
2.09%

0.40%
0.40%

0.38%
0.38%

0.30%
0.30%




MEGAFLOR (EARLY/MID BLOOM)
Total Nitrogen (N), %
Nitrate Nitrogen, %

Water Soluble Nitrogen, %

Available Phosphate as (P205), %
Soluble Potassium as (K20), %

Sulfur as (S), %
Combined Sulfur (S)

Magnesium as (Mg), %
Water Soluble Magnesium (Mg)

Sodium as (Na), %
Water Soluble Sodium (Na)

Derived From: Potassium Nitrate, Potassium Sulfate, Potassium Phosphate,
Sodium Phosphate, Magnesium Nitrate, Magnesium Sulfate

C-CIBUS (LATE BLOOM/RIPENNING)
Total Nitrogen (N), %

Nitrate Nitrogen, %

Water Soluble Nitrogen, %

Available Phosphate as (P205), %
Soluble Potassium as (K20), %

Sulfur as (S), %
Combined Sulfur (S)

Magnesium as (Mg), %
Water Soluble Magnesium (Mg)

Sodium as (Na), %
Water Soluble Sodium (Na)

Derived From: Potassium Nitrate, Potassium Sulfate, Potassium Phosphate,
Sodium Phosphate, Magnesium Nitrate, Magnesium Sulfate

wt%
0.60%
0.60%
0.60%

1.33%
2.22%

0.44%
0.44%

0.42%
0.42%

0.30%
0.30%

wt%
0.22%
0.22%
0.22%

1.06%
0.89%

0.37%
0.37%

0.37%
0.37%

0.45%
0.45%



